Intel® Server Systems R1304RP, & R1208, Intel®
Server Systems P4308RP, Intel® Server Boards
S1200RP, and Intel Server Chassis P4304
Configuration Guide and Spares/Accessories List
A reference guide to assist customers in ordering the necessary components to
configure the S1200RP family of Intel® Server Systems building blocks
Revision 2.8
May 2016

2.6 RISER SPARES AND ACCESSORIES ............................................................................................................................ 22
 5
1. Product Order Code Information
1.1 Product Descriptions – Overview
The products that follow are an entry-level family of general-purpose server products designed for small to medium
sized business applications, including 1U rack systems supporting advanced management features and rich I/O.
Intel® Server Board Product compatible with the Intel® Xeon® processor E3-1200 V3 series or
Intel® Xeon® processor E3-1200 V4 series or Intel® Core™ processor i3 series is offered as
four SKUs:
 S1200V3RPL S1200V3RPS S1200V3RPM S1200V3RPO
Slot 7
*Connected to PCH
Gen2 x1 Gen2 x1
Slot 6 Gen3  x8 Gen3 x8 Gen 3 x8 Gen 3 x8
Slot 5 Gen2 x8 Gen3 x8
Slot 4
*Connected to PCH
Gen2 x4 Gen2 x4
SAS
Module
Gen2 x8  Gen2 x8 Gen2 x8
IO Module   Gen2 x8 Gen2 x8
Notes When Slot 5 and SAS module are
used together, PCIe link width is x4 for
each.
 When SAS and IO module are used together,
PCIe link width is x4 for each.
Maximum PCIe speed and link capability for different SKUs
1. Intel® Server Board S1200V3RPL – uATX form factor motherboard based on Intel® C226
chipset with the following features:
• 4 DDR3(1600MHz) ECC UDIMM sockets (Unbuffered)
• 4 PCIe Slots
• Other expansion capability: X8 internal Mezz connector for SAS
Module
• Compatible with Intel® Xeon® processor E3 1200 v3/4 series/ Intel®
Core® processor i3 series
2. Intel® Server Board S1200V3RPS - uATX form factor motherboard based on Intel C222 chipset
with the following features:
• 4 DDR3(1600MHz) ECC UDIMM sockets (Unbuffered)
• 4 PCIe Slots
• Compatible with Intel® Xeon® processor E3 1200 v3/4 series/ Intel® Core® processor i3 series
 6
3. Intel® Server Board S1200V3RPO - uATX form factor motherboard based on Intel C224 chipset
with the following features:
• 4 DDR3(1600MHz) ECC UDIMM sockets (Unbuffered)
• 1 Slot for Riser: X8 PCIe Gen 3
• Other expansion capability: X8 internal or X8 external Mezz connector or 2 x4 Mezz
connectors
• Compatible with Intel® Xeon® processor E3 1200 v3/4 series/ Intel® Core® processor i3 series
4. Intel® Server Board S1200V3RPM - uATX form factor motherboard based on Intel C226 chipset
with the following features:
• 4 DDR3(1600MHz) ECC UDIMM sockets (Unbuffered)
• 1 Slot for Riser: X8 PCIe Gen 3
• Other expansion capability: X8 internal or X8 external Mezz connector or 2 x4 Mezz
connectors
• Compatible with Intel® Xeon® processor E3 1200 v3/4 series/ Intel® Core® processor i3 series
System Product based on the Intel® Server Board S1200RP is offered in the following SKUs:
1. Intel®   Server System R1304RPSSFBN (Integrated SKU).  Intel Server Board
S1200V3RPS integrated into 1U rack chassis with 4 x Fixed HDD Carriers, and a 350W non-
redundant PS.
2. Intel® Server System R1304RPOSHBN (Integrated SKU). Intel Server Board S1200V3RPO

,
 15
2. Spares and Accessories Order Codes
2.1 Storage Module Accessories
Image
Product Code
MM
UPC
Description
For Demo only
RMS25JB040
917088
735858239011
5032037033794
5
Internal 4-port RAID module (JB040)
Intel® Integrated RAID Module RMS25JB040, SIOM Module
Slot, LSI2308 SAS Chip, 4P Internal SAS, LSI IR RAID 0,1,1E
Notes: User can use compare functionality from Intel ARK site to compare the
difference among the 4 RAID modules.
For Demo only
RMS25CB040
923086
735858238984
5032037033763
5
Internal 4-port RAID module (CB040)
Intel® Integrated RAID Module RMS25CB040, SIOM Connector,
LSI2208 ROC, 4P Internal SAS, MegaRAID SWStack, 1GB
DDR3, R0,1,10,5,50,6,60
For Demo only
RMS25JB080
917087
735858239004
5032037033787
5
Internal 8-port RAID module  (JB080)
Intel® Integrated RAID Module RMS25JB080, SIOM Module
Slot, LSI2308 SAS Chip, 8P Internal SAS, LSI IR RAID 0,1,1E
For Demo only
RMS25CB080
923085
735858238977
5032037033756
5
Internal 8-port RAID module  (CB080)
Intel® Integrated RAID Module RMS25CB080, SIOM Connector,
LSI2208 ROC, 8P Internal SAS, MegaRAID SWStack, 1GB
DDR3, R0,1,10,5,50,6,60
RKSATA4R5
916346